Tom Sabin

Braunston Playing Field Association
29 High Street

Braunston

Daventry

Northamptonshire

NN11 7HR

04 April 2018
Dear Tom,

Itis with great pleasure that | enclose our submission and finalised designs for Braunston Playing Field, Barby Road -
Braunston.

We are very excited and passionate about your project and we look forward to working in partnership with you to
achieve your goals, aims and aspirations to deliver your vision.

We have a wealth of knowledge, experience and expertise in working with groups similar to yourselves and we
understand that this is a huge investment of time and work that we are committed to.

Our aim at Proludic is to capture the imagination of every visitor to our play areas through inventive designs, creative
ideas on inclusive play and stimulating products. We design our play areas to incorporate all these aspects whilst
ensuring we achieve compliance with the relevant legislations.

We pride ourselves on our ability to offer a complete solution from start to finish for your project.

I'will be in contact with you shortly to see how we can help further with your project. However, if you have any
queries regarding this quote or any part of our service in the meantime please do not hesitate to contact me on
0779 5118509.

Yours sincerely

Annabel Brown
Area Executive
Proludic Ltd
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Prepared for: Braunston Playing Field Association
Our Reference: 1803.18911
Date: 04 April 2018

Quotation for Braunston Playing Field, Barby Road - Braunston

Qty Code Product Name Unit Price Total Line Price

01. Proludic Play

Ixo Metal Multiplay

1 J2535A-M e 8,270 8,270
1 pISSEAR ot e 1,015 1,015
1 JAT2A Metal Swing 1,225 1,225
1 PI472A Installation of J472A 290 290
1 1441A Metal Pod Swing 2,760 2,760
1 Pl441A Installation of J441A 609 7 609
1 1853A ;::;z‘:’t ~prng 1,255 1,255
1 PJ853A Installation of J853A 203 203
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12403A

1 P12403A
1 1474A

1 Pl474A
1 J2591A
1 PJ2591A
1 1986A

1 PJ986A
1 11120A
1 PJ1120A

Low Platform
Roundabout

Installation of
J2403A

Toddler Swing -
Metal Posts

Installation of J474A

Rollup

Installation of
J2591A

Double Perch

Installation of 1986A

Kayak Ht2M

Installation of
J1120A

Total:

s
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1,790

400

1,445

290

1,670

203

2,790

352

4,290

966

1,790

400

1,445

290

1,670

203

2,790

392

4,290

966

£29,863
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05. Partnership Play Equipment

EuroTramp
1 R34-ETP-000A  Trampoline 1.5m x 3,165 3,165
1.5m
PR34-ETP- Installation of R34-
4 000A ETP-000A — sl

Total: £3,665

09. Safer Surfacing

Supply & Lay 133m?
Green Rubber
Mulch with green
wetpour wearpads.
Rubber Mulch to be
laid to various
depths (see CAD for
details)

1 UKX12323 8,886 8,886

Envirosmart Grass
123 UKS101e mat 3m CFH (per 28 3,444
m?)

Total: £12,330

10. Groundwork and Landscaping

MOT Type 1 Stone
I UKPB1700 100mm Deep Per 17 17
m2

3 x 1.4m high round
UKLANDRAM  timber with 1 drill
P hole (150mm dia) +
rope

Installation of 3 x

1.4m high round
1 UREANDER imberwith i 91 91

g hole (150mm dia) +
rope

MOT Type 1 Stone
5 UKPB1700 to to help with 17 85
leveling

WWWPROLUDCCOK @& O @ O

PHOLUDIC LTD. THE PLAY HUB. BRADMORE BUSINESS PARK LUUGH%UHOUSH ROAD, BUNNY. NOTTINGHAM, N611 60A
£L- 01169 823 980 - NFO@PROLUDICCOUK WES WWWPROLUDICCOUK

Proludic Limited Registered Office:
6 Dominus Way, Meridian East, Leicester, LE19 1RP
Registered in England and Wales Company Registration Number: 04455803

Page 4 of 7




